Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
EMS call, party
2018-009349 3/17/2018 1:29 MARINE Way CCFR Station 1  transported by non-fire
agency
EMS call, excluding
2018-009350 3/17/2018 1:29 MARINE Way CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with
injury
ERITZ COVE . EM? call, e>.<clud|ng.
2018-009385 3/17/2018 9:11 Road CCFR Station 3  vehicle accident with

2018-009395

2018-009400

2018-009404

2018-009406

2018-009407

2018-009409

2018-009412

2018-009429

2018-009431

3/17/2018 10:26

3/17/2018 11:12

3/17/2018 12:05

3/17/2018 12:08

3/17/2018 12:10

3/17/2018 12:11

3/17/2018 12:31

3/17/2018 14:51

3/17/2018 15:21

CRAZY HORSE
Drive

THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road

FOSTER Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

EGAN Drive

SALMON CREEK

Lane

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-009437

2018-009439

2018-009463

2018-009468

2018-009475

2018-009492

3/17/2018 16:02

3/17/2018 16:28

3/17/2018 21:04

3/17/2018 21:35

3/17/2018 22:11

3/17/2018 23:31

GLACIER

CCFR Station 3
Highway ation

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

THIRD Street CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



