

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-009349	3/17/2018 1:29	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
2018-009350	3/17/2018 1:29	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009385	3/17/2018 9:11	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009395	3/17/2018 10:26	CRAZY HORSE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009400	3/17/2018 11:12	THUNDER MOUNTAIN Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009404	3/17/2018 12:05	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009406	3/17/2018 12:08	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009407	3/17/2018 12:10	EGAN Drive		
2018-009409	3/17/2018 12:11	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009412	3/17/2018 12:31	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009429	3/17/2018 14:51	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-009431	3/17/2018 15:21	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2018-009437	3/17/2018 16:02	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009439	3/17/2018 16:28	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009463	3/17/2018 21:04	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-009468	3/17/2018 21:35	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-009475	3/17/2018 22:11	THIRD Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-009492	3/17/2018 23:31	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury